Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

Wi-Fi, 910 Lumens, 12W
Recessed Downlighting
Ordering Guide
Body
Durable airtight aluminum body with
adjustable regressed gimbal. Includes
anodized blue heat sink to provide
maximum airfl ow for the LED light
source.
LED Characteristics
This general application light fi xture
features a 12 watt LED module that
maintains uniform intensity producing up
to 910 lumens; with a typical CRI of 90.
RGB  + Tunable White 2200 K to 6500 K
color temperature.
Dimming
100%-2% Wi-Fi dimming capability.
Dimming controlled via the WiZ App and
Room Controller.
Beam Spread
The fi xture lens provides 40° beam
spread.
Mounting
Includes two spring loaded clips to
attached to any ceiling material.
LED Driver
Extruded aluminum hardwire box
with 12 watt (300mA) Wi-Fi dimmable
LED driver with 100-135V AC input.
Includes an 18” FT-6 wire with 6-Pin DC
connector between driver and fi xture.
WiZ App
Can be controlled via the WiZ App
(works with iOS and Android) from
anywhere. Voice control can also be
achieved by integrating the app with
most smart speakers. Works with
Google Assistant, Siri, Alexa and IFTTT.
Quick Connect push-in
terminals
Three “Quick connect” push-in terminals
for fast and easy wiring.
Minimum Starting Temperature
-40°C (-40°F)
Environment
• Suitable for wet locations.
• Approved for direct contact with
insulation.
• Suitable for indoor/outdoor
applications
• Airtight
QuickShip In-Stock
In-Stock products ship within two
business days of an order being
released.*
Trim Finish
WH : White
BK : Black
RA4-12RG-RGBTW-90
REV 2.16.23
SPECIFICATION
Application Ceiling Recess Mount
Approved Location Wet / Insulated Ceilings /
Indoor / Outdoor
Beam Angle 40°
Color RGB, 16M Colors
CCT Tunable White
(2200 K - 6500 K)
Certifi cation cETLus
Class II Yes
Colour BK / WH
CRI 90